
Keep Your Cool  
Respect For Shopworkers Week 
11-17 November 2024   
Campaign Packs Order Form
Area Organisers  

NAME:	

OFFICE:	

DEADLINE FOR ORDERS IS FRIDAY 4 October 2024

Please write below how many of each type of pack you are ordering (pack contents listed on reverse). 
NOTE: This form can also be completed directly on the website at www.usdaw.org.uk/FFForderAO

UsdawUnionwww.usdaw.org.uk/fff

Date	 Store	 Rep responsible for event (if applicable)

Qty

Public Facing Event:

Colleague Facing Event:

Noticeboard Campaign Display:



Campaign Packs Contents

Privacy Notice
The data you are providing us will be used to process your order and assist with the campaign. This is in 
pursuit of the Union’s legitimate activities stated in the Objects in the Union’s Rule Book. This processing 
involves your personal data. The data that we collect about you here will be stored securely and destroyed 
after six months. For further information see Usdaw’s Privacy Notice www.usdaw.org.uk/privacy

Keep Your Cool  
Respect For Shopworkers Week 
11-17 November 2024 

I am organising a  
Public Facing Event.  
Please send me a Campaign  
Pack containing:
	 1	 Respect Week Reps’ Briefing
	 1 	 Respect Week Survey Briefing
	 2	 Keep Your Cool A4 Posters
	 2	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job A4 		
		  Posters (R66)
	 2	 Report It. Sort It! A4 Posters (R71)
	50	 Respect Week Public Facing Flyers
	25	 Freedom From Fear Surveys
	30	 Report It. Sort It! Wallet Cards
	30	 Freedom From Fear Pens
	30 	 Freedom From Fear Stickers (12 per sheet)
	20	 Freedom From Fear Balloons
	20	 Freedom From Fear Badges
	20	 Santa Stress Balls
	 10	 Freedom From Fear Wristbands
	30	 ‘Guess The Age’ Scratch Cards
	 4	 Santa Hats	
	 4 	 Freedom From Fear T-Shirts (all XL)
	 4	 Keep Your Cool Table Edgings
	 2	 Keep Your Cool A1 Display Posters
	 15	 Late-night Working Leaflets (Lft 294)
	 15	 Under-aged Sales Leaflets (Lft 351)
	 15	 While You’re Looking After the 
		  Shop Leaflets (Lft 362)
	 15	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job  
		  for Retail Workers Leaflets (Lft 429)
	 15	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job  
		  for Delivery Drivers Leaflets (Lft 430)
	 15	 Freedom From Fear - Delivering for 	
		  Usdaw Members Leaflets (Lft 453)

I am organising a  
Colleague Facing Event.  
Please send me a Campaign  
Pack containing:
	 1	 Respect Week Reps’ Briefing
	 1	 Respect Week Survey Briefing
	 2	 Report It. Sort It! A4 Posters (R71)
	 2	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job A4 		
		  Posters (R66)
	25	 Respect Week Colleague Facing Flyers
	25	 Freedom From Fear Surveys
	30	 Report It. Sort It! Wallet Cards
	20	 Freedom From Fear Pens
	 5 	 Freedom From Fear Stickers (12 per sheet)
	 5	 Freedom From Fear Balloons
	 10	 Freedom From Fear Badges
	20	 Santa Stress Balls
	 5	 Freedom From Fear Wristbands
	 10	 ‘Guess The Age’ Scratch Cards
	 2	 Santa Hats	
	 2 	 Freedom From Fear T-Shirts (all XL)
	 4	 Keep Your Cool Table Edgings
	 2	 Keep Your Cool A1 Display Posters
	 15	 Late-night Working Leaflets (Lft 294)
	 15	 Under-aged Sales Leaflets (Lft 351)
	 15	 While You’re Looking After the 
		  Shop Leaflets (Lft 362)
	 15	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job  
		  for Retail Workers Leaflets (Lft 429)
	 15	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job  
		  for Delivery Drivers Leaflets (Lft 430)
	30	 Freedom From Fear – Delivering for 	
		  Usdaw Members Leaflets (Lft 453)

I am organising a  
Noticeboard Campaign Display.  
Please send me a Campaign  
Pack containing:

	 1	 Respect Week Reps’ Briefing
	 1	 Respect Week Survey Briefing
	 1	 Report It. Sort It! A4 Poster (R71)
	 1	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job A4 		
		  Poster (R66)
	 2	 Respect Week Colleague Facing Flyers
	 5	 Freedom From Fear Surveys
	 2	 Report It. Sort It! Wallet Cards
	 1	 Late-night Working Leaflet (Lft 294)
	 1	 Under-aged Sales Leaflet (Lft 351)
	 1	 While You’re Looking After the 
		  Shop Leaflet (Lft 362)
	 1	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job  
		  for Retail Workers Leaflet (Lft 429)
	 1	 Abuse is Not Part of the Job  
		  for Delivery Drivers Leaflet (Lft 430)
	 1	 Freedom From Fear - Delivering for 	
		  Usdaw Members Leaflet (Lft 453)

OR OR
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